Benefits
1
Proven reliability•
Light weight construction•
Long term availability•
Universal pinning•
Competitive pricing•

Operation
Correct operation of relay can easily be checked as transparent cover gives good visibility on the •
    moving contacts
When the relay does not appear to operate correct, please check presence of coil voltage •
Use a multimeter.•
If LED is used coil presence should be indicated, if coil voltage is present but the relay does not •
     work, a short circuit of suppression diode is possible (The coil connection was reversed)
If relay does not work after inspection, please replace the relay by a similar model •
Maintenance
13
M-relays
Ordering codes
* other voltages on request
M2  relays
M2-D024 24 VDC 321000302
M2-D048 48 VDC 321000303
M2-D110 110 VDC 321000304
M2-D220 220 VDC 321000311
M2-A024 24 VAC, 50/60 Hz 321000306
M2-A048 48 VAC, 50/60 Hz 321000307
M2-A110 110 VAC, 50/60 Hz 321000308
M2-A230 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz 321000309
M2-L relays (+LED)
M2-L-D024 24 VDC 321000352
M2-L-D048 48 VDC 321000353
M2-L-D110 110 VDC 321000354
M2-L-D220 220 VDC 321000361
M2-L-A024 24 VAC, 50/60 Hz 321000356
M2-L-A048 48 VAC, 50/60 Hz 321000357
M2-L-A110 110 VAC, 50/60 Hz 321000358
M2-L-A230 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz 321000359
M2-relays
14
M-relays
Ordering codes
* other voltages on request
M3  relays
M3-D024 24 VDC 321001002
M3-D048 48 VDC 321001003
M3-D110 110 VDC 321001004
M3-D220 220 VDC 321001011
M3-A024 24 VAC, 50/60 Hz 321001006
M3-A048 48 VAC, 50/60 Hz 321001007
M3-A110 110 VAC, 50/60 Hz 321001008
M3-A230 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz 321001009
M3-L relays (+LED)
M3-L-D024 24 VDC 321001152
M3-L-D048 48 VDC 321001153
M3-L-D110 110 VDC 321001154
M3-L-D220 220 VDC 321001161
M3-relays
15
M-relays
Ordering codes
M-relays
Ordering codes
* other voltages on request
M4  relays
M4-D024 24 VDC 321000402
M4-D048 48 VDC 321000403
M4-D110 110 VDC 321000404
M4-D220 220 VDC 321000411
M4-A024 24 VAC, 50/60 Hz 321000406
M4-A048 48 VAC, 50/60 Hz 321000407
M4-A110 110 VAC, 50/60 Hz 321000408
M4-A230 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz 321000409
M4-L relays (+LED)
M4-L-D024 24 VDC 321000452
M4-L-D048 48 VDC 321000453
M4-L-D110 110 VDC 321000454
M4-L-D220 220 VDC 321000461
M4-L-A024 24 VAC, 50/60 Hz 321000456
M4-L-A048 48 VAC, 50/60 Hz 321000457
M4-L-A110 110 VAC, 50/60 Hz 321000458
M4-L-A230 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz 321000459
M4-relays
MS Relais SAS
Tour Rosny 2, Avenue du Général de Gaulle,
F - 93118 Rosny-sous-Bois Cedex, FRANCE